
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

00 

19 

63 

27 

#43 

#33 

#52 

64 

6 

44 

#23 

#81 

#15 

74 

#42 

4T 

3 

#161 

#00 

#991 

09 

#454 

77 

199 

47 

66 

#27 

#37 

46T 

24 

4 

789 

171 

#124 

#133 

71 

17 

118 

81 

#009 

Name 

Eric Lux 

Dick Howe 

Doug Richmond 

Marc Montour 

Barry Fromberg 

Steven Hill 

Edward Baus 

Mark Greenberg 

Tim Rubright 

John Cloud 

John Mauro 

Juan Gonzalez 

Colin Cohen 

Paul Reisman 

Thomas Pank 

Tim Kezman 

Jeffrey Freeman 

Bill Riddell 

Rocco Cannata 

David Russell 

Chris Haehn 

Lauren Fix 

Debbie Cloud 

Mark Boden 

Richard Valentine 

Robert Wisen 

Brad Waite 

Tom Herb 

Bruce Raymond 

Ray Zisa 

Timothy Haines 

Bob Tyo 

Bob Gett 

Justin Johnson 

Stanley Crawford 

David Lloyds 

Allen Noveck 

David Cannon 

Scott Daiger 

Class 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10GT4 

10GT4 

F458 

F458 

GT 3.6 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10GT4 

GT 3.6 

GT X 

F458 

10GT4 

GT 3.8 

10TA 

GT 3.8 

GT 3.8 

GT 3.6 

10GT4 

GT 3.8 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10GT4 

GT 3.6 

GT 3.6 

10TA 

10GT2 

12MP2 

10GT4 

10SC2 

F430 

F458 

10GT2 

10SC2 

12MP2 

10GT4 

GT 3.8 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

8 

6 

8 

7 

7 

4 

7 

8 

2 

7 

5 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

8 

2 

5 

6 

7 

7 

5 

2 

7 

2 

2 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

1:46.481 

1:52.885 

1:56.511 

1:56.601 

1:57.302 

1:57.354 

1:57.489 

1:57.825 

1:57.893 

1:58.067 

1:58.388 

2:00.832 

2:01.533 

2:01.595 

2:01.759 

2:02.266 

2:02.397 

2:02.806 

2:03.265 

2:03.383 

2:03.857 

2:03.960 

2:04.082 

2:04.098 

2:04.472 

2:04.757 

2:05.318 

2:05.812 

2:07.886 

2:09.692 

2:11.460 

2:11.541 

2:12.626 

2:13.923 

2:14.265 

2:14.685 

2:18.935 

2:21.264 

2:36.054 

9:38.289 

2nd Best 

1:49.222 

1:53.271 

1:58.008 

1:57.877 

1:57.458 

1:57.857 

1:58.157 

2:02.710 

1:58.494 

1:58.700 

1:59.715 

2:02.707 

2:01.738 

2:02.884 

2:03.341 

2:04.696 

2:03.451 

2:03.973 

2:04.063 

2:05.052 

2:04.684 

2:04.776 

2:05.640 

2:09.519 

2:07.331 

2:05.246 

2:06.274 

2:07.878 

2:08.123 

2:09.860 

2:12.088 

2:14.144 

2:13.362 

2:15.863 

2:14.803 

2:15.492 

2:19.578 

2:21.965 

Year 

2011 

1989 

2008 

2012 

2013 

2015 

2008 

2005 

1997 

2000 

2009 

2017 

2009 

2009 

2010 

2009 

2013 

2012 

2003 

2010 

2008 

2000 

2006 

2008 

2005 

2008 

2008 

2009 

1985 

1990 

1979 

1983 

2009 

2007 

1973 

1993 

1992 

2006 

2015 

Make/Model 

Mercedes SLS 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Falcon 

Aston Martin GT3 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche 997 

Pontiac GTOR 

Ford Thunderbird 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche 991 GT3R 

Ferrari 458 Challenge EVO 

Porsche 997 Cup Car 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche 997.1 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche 997 2 

Porsche 911 Cup 

Aston Martin Vantage GT4 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Jaguar XKR 

Ford Fusion SC 

BMW M3 

Pontiac GTOR 

Porsche GT3 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

BMW M3 

Pontiac Firebird 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 

Oldsmobile Cutlass TA 

Ferrari F430 Challenge 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Chevrolet Lumina 

Porsche 964 Cup 

Ferrari 430 Challenge 

Porsche 911 Cup 

Engine 

6300cc 

358cid 

358cid 

6000cc 

4500cc 

4500cc 

3600cc 

6200cc 

355cid 

358cid 

3600cc 

4000cc 

4500cc 

3600cc 

3800cc 

3600cc 

3800cc 

3800cc 

3600cc 

4700cc 

3800cc 

358cid 

358cid 

3000cc 

6200cc 

3600cc 

3600cc 

3000cc 

350cid 

350cid 

3000cc 

355cid 

4300cc 

4500cc 

3500cc 

358cid 

3600cc 

4300cc 

3800cc 

Color 

Silver 

Red 

White/Red/Blue 

Green 

orange/black 

black 

black/green/white 

Blue/Silver 

Red/White/Blue 

Red 

black/red 

white/blue 

red 

Black 

white 

Black 

white/yellow 

silver 

white 

Black/Black/Yellow 

gray/silver/green 

Green/Silver 

Black/Green 

Blue/Silver 

gray/yellow 

White/Orange/Black 

White 

Blue/White 

Yellow 

Black 

Blue 

Silver 

black/white 

Silver/Blue/Orange 

White/Black 

White 

Red 

silver 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 9/7/2017 3:44:25 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group 10, 12a &  IGT 

Group 10, 12a & IGT Practice 

Practice started at 15:17:17 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/7/2017 03:05 PM 


